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FINDING THE PERFECT

Mission
The Greater Pueblo Chamber of Commerce serves as the voice
and advocate of the business community and for the people of
the greater Pueblo area, creating an environment that promotes
growth and prosperity.

Who we are
The Greater Pueblo Chamber of Commerce has been building a
better business community and stronger economy since 1912.
Our mission is to identify and meet the needs of business, to
provide leadership for the prosperity of the people of our region,
and to actively pursue governmental policies that enhance the
economic health and quality of life of the community. We are a
private, nonprofit, membership-driven organization comprised of
businesses, individuals educational  institutions and
organizations committed to building the community. 

Pueblo Welcome Center
The Greater Pueblo Chamber of Commerce has everything to
make your visit or event memorable and successful. Check out
the Pueblo Welcome Center for information on attractions,
dining, lodging, Pueblo memorabilia, and much more!

Contact Us
302 N Santa Fe Ave.

Pueblo, Co 81003
719-542-1704

pueblochamber.org



Colorado State Fairgrounds: Capacity 50-1000+
1001 Beulah Ave.
719-404-2049
Contact: Adele McCanless | Adele.McCanless@state.co.us
 
Pueblo Convention Center: Capacity 50-1000+
320 Central Main
719-542-1100
Contact: Nick Palmiotti | nick.palmiotti@spectraxp.com 

Pueblo Memorial Hall: Capacity 1600 with Theater Seating
1 City Hall Place
719-542-1100
Contact: Nick Palmiotti | nick.palmiotti@spectraxp.com
 
Pueblo Zoo: Capacity 25-1000+
3455 Nuckolls Ave
719-561-1452 
Contact: Abigail Krause | akrause@pueblozoo.org

On a Grand ScaleWelcome to Pueblo
Whether you are visiting for vacation or planning a conference or
other special event in Pueblo, you have made the right choice.
Exceptional dining and shopping, first-class facilities, a wonderful
art scene, many recreation activities, a wide choice of
accommodations and extraordinary service... it is all here in
Pueblo.

Download  a Digital Copy of the Visitors Guide!
Learn more at pueblochamber.org/visit

Explore
PUEBLO



Hotel Hospitality RoomsOutdoor Patios
Clarion Inn: Capacity:  Capacity 55-145
4001 N Elizabeth St
719-543-8050
Contact: Chris Crosier | chris.crosier@puebloclarion.com
 
Courtyard Pueblo Downtown: Capacity 40
110 City Center Drive
719-542-3200
Contact: Kristin Martinez | kristin.martinez@galaxyhotelsgroup.com 
 
Hampton Inn Pueblo North: Capacity 50
4790 Eagleridge Circle
719-543-6500
Contact: Tiffanie Krupka | tiffanie.krupka@hilton.com
 
Hampton Inn Pueblo Southgate:  Capacity 50
3315 Gateway Drive
719-566-1726
Contact: Audra Wilson | Audra.Wilson@Hilton.com
 
Holiday Inn Express: Capacity 60
4530 Dillon Dr
719-542-8888
Contact: Angela Anaya | gm.pbchi.hie@gmail.com
 
Springhill Suites: Capacity 40
150 S Santa Fe Drive
719-546-1234
Contact: Alondra Herrera | alondra.herrera.shs.sales@outlook.com
 
Wingate: Capacity 40
4711 N Elizabeth St
719-586-9000
Contact:  | wingateinnpueblo@hotmail.com

Brues Alehouse: Capacity 250
120 Riverwalk Place
719-924-9670
Contact: Kaci Cambo | kaci@bruesalehouse.com

The Clink: Capacity 40
140 Central Main St #222
719-569-7904
Contact: Carliann Ward | cward@stationontheriverwalk.com
 
Gold Dust Saloon: Capacity 95
217 S Union Ave
719-545-0741
Contact: Mike Mahan | mmahanyo@gmail.com

Waterfront on the Riverwalk: Capacity 175
101 S Main St #400
719-404-4444
Contact: Toni Orozco-Joyce | tjorozco@twentyonesteak.com

1129 Spirits and Eatery: Capacity 60
115 E Riverwalk Unit #100
719-400-1129
Contact:  | 1129spirits.eatery@gmail.com



Uniquely Pueblo
Abriendo Inn: Capacity 100
300 W Abriendo Ave | (719) 626-9676
Contact: Jeff Bailey | theabriendoinn@gmail.com

Blo Back Gallery: Capacity 100-200
131 Spring Street | (970) 749-1211
Contact: Shannon Palmer | deadhandart@hotmail.com

Brues Alehouse: Capacity 70
120 Riverwalk Place | 719-924-9670
Contact: Kaci Cambo | kaci@bruesalehouse.com
 
Carriage House at the Rosemount: Capacity 70
419 W 14th St | 719-545-5290
Contact: Deb Darrow | ddarrow@rosemount.org

CSU- Pueblo Occhiato Student Center Ballroom: Capacity 50-700
2200 Bonforte Blvd | 719-549-2161
Contact: Brent Lorenz | brent.lorenz@csupueblo.edu 

Eagleridge Event Center: Capacity 200
805 Eagleridge Blvd Suite 170 | 719-568-0801
Contact: Patsy Disalvo | patriciamarksberry1@hotmail.com

El Pueblo History Museum: Capacity 275
301 North Union Ave | 719-583-0453
Contact: Dianne Archuleta | dianne.archuleta@state.co.us

Horseshoe Lodge
9112 Mountain Park Road | 719-485-4444
Contact: Jasmine Shepherd | Jasmine@hikeandlearn.org | 719-485-4444

Nature & Wildlife Discovery Center: Capacity 25-95
5200 Nature Center Rd | 719-549-2414
Contact: Jasmine Shepherd | Jasmine@hikeandlearn.org | 719-485-4444

Old Towne Carriage House: Capacity 300
102 S Victoria Ave | 719-543-1012
Contact: oldetownecarriagehouse@gmail.com

 

Pueblo Heritage Museum: Capacity 75
201 W B St | 719-295-1517
Contact: | info@theheritagecenter.us

Pueblo Union Depot: Capacity 45-500
132 W B St | 719-544-0020
Contact: Karen "Popcorn" Madeo | uniondepot@comcast.net
 
River's Edge Banquet Hall: Capacity 175
102 Oneida St | 719-251-6373 or 719-560-9598
Contact: Jim Beatty | jim@classiccateringco.com

Sangre de Cristo Arts & Conference Center: Capacity 50- 500
201 N Santa Fe Ave | 719-295-7200
Contact: Maria Todisco | rentals@sdc-arts.org

Steel City Theatre: Capacity 50+
241 S Santa Fe | (719) 994-8298
Contact: Chloe Flores | chloe@sctcpueblo.com

The Clink: Capacity 60
140 Central Main St #222 | 719-569-7904
Contact: Carliann Ward | cward@stationontheriverwalk.com

The Downtown Venue: Capacity 120
127 N Santa Fe | 719-299-1424 
Thedowntownvenue@gmail.com
 
The Senate: Capacity 100
219 S Grand Ave | 719-544-1145
Contact: Ken Sciacca | senate.pueblo@gmail.com
 
Watertower Place: Capacity 50-500
303 S Santa Fe Ave | 719-569-5866
Contact: Gail Lowe | gail@pueblowatertowerplace.com

Zaragoza Hall: Capacity 200
1339 E Routt Ave | 719-544-1766
Contact: Yanera McCulley | angelusshpueblo@gmail.com

tel:7196269676
mailto:theabriendoinn@gmail.com
tel:9707491211
tel:7199948298

